
2024-25 Staff Projections

Level Team Name Birth Year Gender 2024-25 Coach 2024-25 Coach Email 2024-25 Coach Phone
ECNL GSA 06/07B ECNL 2007 Boys Steve Decou stevedecou@gsasoccer.com 678-542-6765
ECNL RL GSA 06/07B ECNL RL 2007 Boys Ronald Calle ronald@gsasoccer.com 770-572-8929
ECNL GSA 06/07G ECNL 2007 Girls Rusty Staggs rusty@gsasoccer.com 678-409-4955
ECNL RL GSA 06/07G ECNL RL 2007 Girls Mark Karen markkaren@gsasoccer.com 678-643-2543
ECNL GSA 08B ECNL 2008 Boys Malik Mohammed malik@gsasoccer.com 770-378-8339
ECNL RL GSA 08B ECNL RL 2008 Boys Dave Robinson dave@gsasoccer.com 770-298-6145
ECNL GSA 08G ECNL 2008 Girls Campbell Chapman campbellchapman@gsasoccer.com 404-642-2622
ECNL RL GSA 08G ECNL RL 2008 Girls Mark Karen markkaren@gsasoccer.com 678-643-2543
ECNL GSA 09B ECNL 2009 Boys Pat Staunton pat@gsasoccer.com 206-483-6162
ECNL RL GSA 09B ECNL RL 2009 Boys Julio Mejia julio@gsasoccer.com 770-500-4857
ECNL GSA 09G ECNL 2009 Girls Drew Prentice drew@gsasoccer.com 706-781-7332
ECNL RL GSA 09G ECNL RL 2009 Girls Ashley Allen ashleyallen@gsasoccer.com 678-860-7088
ECNL GSA 10B ECNL 2010 Boys Steven Fraser steven@gsasoccer.com 404-834-6088
ECNL RL GSA 10B ECNL RL 2010 Boys Jorge "Tato" Tragodara tato@gsasoccer.com 770-616-7798
ECNL GSA 10G ECNL 2010 Girls Campbell Chapman campbellchapman@gsasoccer.com 404-642-2622
ECNL RL GSA 10G ECNL RL 2010 Girls Chad Maddox chadmaddox@gsasoccer.com 770-317-4807
ECNL GSA 11B ECNL 2011 Boys Steven Fraser steven@gsasoccer.com 404-834-6088
ECNL RL GSA 11B ECNL RL 2011 Boys Sale Salihovic sale@gsasoccer.com 404-667-4860
ECNL GSA 11G ECNL 2011 Girls Drew Prentice drew@gsasoccer.com 706-781-7332
ECNL RL GSA 11G ECNL RL 2011 Girls Ashley Allen ashleyallen@gsasoccer.com 678-860-7088
ECNL GSA 12B ECNL 2012 Boys Karl Hedley karl@gsasoccer.com 678-481-8429
ECNL RL GSA 12B ECNL RL 2012 Boys Sale Salihovic sale@gsasoccer.com 404-667-4860
ECNL GSA 12G ECNL 2012 Girls Judson Hamby judson@gsasoccer.com 404-861-5502
ECNL RL GSA 12G ECNL RL 2012 Girls Chad Maddox chadmaddox@gsasoccer.com 770-317-4807
SCCL GSA 13B Pre-ECNL A 2013 Boys Nuno Piteira nuno@gsasoccer.com 678-794-1792
SCCL GSA 13B Pre-ECNL B 2013 Boys Karl Hedley karl@gsasoccer.com 678-481-8429
SCCL GSA 13G Pre-ECNL A 2013 Girls Judson Hamby judson@gsasoccer.com 404-861-5502
SCCL GSA 13G Pre-ECNL B 2013 Girls Rusty Staggs rusty@gsasoccer.com 678-409-4955


